
Midway Point Yacht Club
Inter club

BOAT SAIL NO SKIPPER START TIME FINISH  ELAPSED YARD CORRECTED PL CORRECTED PL
Race 1  Time TIME TIME STICK TIME  H/CAP
Serenity 2039  S Wilkie  L Foerder 13:14:00 14:04:15 00:50:15 108 00:46:32 1 108.82 00:46:11 1 
Sundaze 2040  S Bailey  L Bailey 13:14:00  14:06:59 00:52:59 108 00:49:04 0 112.41 00:47:08 2 
Phantom 367  S Miller  R Jackson 13:14:00 13:59:00 00:45:00 94 00:47:52 2 95.36 00:47:11 3 
Bondi Tram 355  S Foster  L Bird 13:14:00 13:59:22 00:45:22 94 00:48:16 3 96.00 00:47:15 4 
Norwegian Blue 1934 S Townsend  K Rolston 13:14:00 14:12:22 00:58:22 108 00:54:03 0 123.35 00:47:19 5 
Under the Radar 2004  M Lord  C Lord 13:14:00  14:07:28 00:53:28 108 00:49:30 0 112.05 00:47:43 6 
Viva la Vida 2061  D Eggins  A Lord 13:14:00 14:09:21 00:55:21 108 00:51:15 0 115.63 00:47:52 7 
Wasabi 2018  G McDougall 13:14:00  14:17:53 01:03:53 127 00:50:18 0 132.44 00:48:14 8 
Sweet Disposition 2091  L Keil 13:14:00      14:19:28 01:05:28 127 00:51:33 0 127.01 00:51:33 9 
Loose Change 2016  P Bloomfield 13:14:00 14:24:12 01:10:12 127 00:55:17 0 133.44 00:52:36 10 
Pumpkin Eater 1948  J Eggins 13:14:00 DNF 00:00:00 10:46:00 108 11:44:49 0 115.59 12:33:05 11 
Wettas 1325  S Michael 13:14:00 00:00:00 10:46:00 127 13:34:48 0 130.00 13:49:14 11 

Race 2
Phantom 367  S Miller  R Jackson 14:45:00 15:14:14 00:29:14 94 00:31:06 0 95.36 00:30:39 1 
Norwegian Blue 1934 S Townsend C Rolston 14:45:00 15:23:34 00:38:34 108 00:35:43 0 123.35 00:31:16 2 
Bondi Tram 1931  S Foster  L Bird 14:45:00 15:15:27 00:30:27 94 00:32:24 0 96.00 00:31:43 3 
Serenity 2039  S Wilkie  L Foerder 14:45:00 15:19:37 00:34:37 108 00:32:03 0 108.82 00:31:49 4 
Viva la Vida 2061  D Eggins  A Lord 14:45:00 15:21:57 00:36:57 108 00:34:13 0 115.63 00:31:57 5 
Wasabi 2018  G McDougall 14:45:00  15:27:23 00:42:23 127 00:33:22 0 132.44 00:32:00 6 
Loose Change 2016  P Bloomfield 14:45:00 15:28:08 00:43:08 127 00:33:58 0 133.44 00:32:19 7 
Sweet Disposition 2091  L Keil 14:45:00      15:26:04 00:41:04 127 00:32:20 0 127.01 00:32:20 8 
Sundaze 2040  S Bailey  L Bailey 14:45:00  15:21:27 00:36:27 108 00:33:45 0 112.41 00:32:26 9 
Wettas 1325  S Michael 14:45:00 15:30:30 00:45:30 127 00:35:50 0 130.00 00:35:00 10 
Under the Radar 2004  M Lord  C Lord 14:45:00  15:25:25 00:40:25 108 00:37:25 0 112.05 00:36:04 11 

Race 1 Race 2 Total Place
Phantom 367  S Miller  R Jackson 3 1 4 1
Serenity 2039  S Wilkie  L Foerder 1 4 5 2
Norwegian Blue 1934 S Townsend  K Rolston 4 2 6 3
Bondi Tram 1931  S Foster  L Bird 5 3 8 7
Sundaze 2040  S Bailey  L Bailey 2 9 11 5
Viva la Vida 2061  D Eggins   A Lord 7 5 12 4
Wasabi 2018  G McDougall 8 6 14 6
Under the Radar 2004  M Lord  C Lord 5 11 16 8
Loose Change 2016  P Bloomfield 10 7 17 9

dnf



Sweet Disposition 2091  L Keil 9 8 17 10
Wettas 1325  S Michael 11 10 21 11


	Sheet1

